
Mod: INN/VB-W5
Production code: RDN 800 FW

12/2017



Date :
15/12/2016

Indice
B

Dessiné par :
R.L

 Approuvé par :

RDN 800 F
DT 166

 Date :

04/12/2017

Vue 3D

R.Schoenberger



Date :
15/12/2016

Indice
B

Dessiné par :
R.L

 Approuvé par :

RDN 800 F
DT 166

 Date :

04/12/2017

Mise en plan

18
66

799

64
5

395 (alim. elec.)724 (alim. elec.)




